Pro
duct
G
uid
e
ALL NEW
2015
NIPPON THOMPSON CO., LTD.

Full complement typeType with Cage
Outer ring
Seal
Side plate
Needle roller
Cage
Stud
Crowned
outer ring
Cylindrical
outer ring
Crowned
outer ring
Cylindrical
outer ring
CFKR30R CFKR30 CFKR30UUR CFKR30UU 　94 30
CFKR32R CFKR32 CFKR32UUR CFKR32UU 104 32
CFKR35R CFKR35 CFKR35UUR CFKR35UU 165 35 18 16 M16X1.5 17  19.6 52.1  32.5 8  0.8 3 8  0.6 26 　58.5 12 000 18 300 18 300
CFKR40R CFKR40 CFKR40UUR CFKR40UU 250 40 20 18 M18X1.5 19  21.6 58.1  36.5 8  0.8 3 8  1 29 　86.2 14 800 25 200 25 200
CFKR47R CFKR47 CFKR47UUR CFKR47UU 378 47
CFKR52R CFKR52 CFKR52UUR CFKR52UU 453 52
CFKR62R CFKR62 CFKR62UUR CFKR62UU 795 62
CFKR72R CFKR72 CFKR72UUR CFKR72UU 1 120 72
CFKR80R CFKR80 CFKR80UUR CFKR80UU 1 860 80
CFKR85R CFKR85 CFKR85UUR CFKR85UU 2 020 85
CFKR90R CFKR90 CFKR90UUR CFKR90UU 2 210 90
1 N ≈ 0.102 kgfNote (1) Minimum allowable value of chamfer dimension r.
Minimum allowable value of chamfer dimension r. 1 N ≈ 0.102 kgf
14  1 49 438 45 400100  63 15  1 435 30 M30X1.5 32  37 85 100
215 30 500 52 600 52 000

Maximum
allowable
static loadrs
min
Mass
(Ref.)
g
Boundary dimensions mm
B
max
B1
max B2 B3 C1D C d1 G G1
Shield type Sealed type
Identification number
g2 H
CFKR30VR CFKR30V CFKR30VUUR CFKR30VUU 　96 30
CFKR32VR CFKR32V CFKR32VUUR CFKR32VUU 106 32
CFKR35VR CFKR35V CFKR35VUUR CFKR35VUU 168 35 18 16 M16X1.5 17  19.6 52.1  32.5 8  0.8 3 8  0.6 26 　58.5 20 700  37 600 23 200
CFKR40VR CFKR40V CFKR40VUUR CFKR40VUU 253 40 20 18 M18X1.5 19  21.6 58.1  36.5 8  0.8 3 8  1 29 　86.2 25 300  51 300 31 100
CFKR47VR CFKR47V CFKR47VUUR CFKR47VUU 383 47
CFKR52VR CFKR52V CFKR52VUUR CFKR52VUU 458 52
CFKR62VR CFKR62V CFKR62VUUR CFKR62VUU 800 62
CFKR72VR CFKR72V CFKR72VUUR CFKR72VUU 1 120 72
CFKR80VR CFKR80V CFKR80VUUR CFKR80VUU 1 860 80
CFKR85VR CFKR85V CFKR85VUUR CFKR85VUU 2 020 85
CFKR90VR CFKR90V CFKR90VUUR CFKR90VUU 2 210 90
14 12 M12X1.5 13  15.2 40.2  25
66.1
6  0.6 3 6
 40.5 9  0.8 4 1024 20 M20X1.5 21  25.6  1

Shield type Sealed type
Cd B C a
Ng NN
D C 0
Boundary dimensions mm Maximum
allowable static
load
Basic static load
rating
Basic dynamic
load rating
NART...FR NART...FUUR
NART  5FR NART  5FUUR 13 5 16 12 11 12 2 930 2 920 2 920
NART  6FR NART  6FUUR 19 6 19 12 11 14 3 400 3 790 3 790
NART  8FR NART  8FUUR 39 8 24 15 14 17.5 4 340 5 510 5 510
NART10FR NART10FUUR 61 10 30 15 14 22.5 6 330 7 830 7 830
NART12FR NART12FUUR 67 12 32 15 14 25.5 6 510 8 400 8 400
NART15FR NART15FUUR 99 15 35 19 18 27.5 9 620 14 700 14 700
NART17FR NART17FUUR 146 17 40 21 20 31 11 800 20 200 20 200
NART20FR NART20FUUR 241 20 47 25 24 36.5 16 500 27 700 27 700
NART25FR NART25FUUR 269 25 52 25 24 43 19 800 28 300 28 300
NART30FR NART30FUUR 447 30 62 29 28 50 26 900 41 200 41 200
 NART      12      F     UU      R
Dimensions
Example of Identification Number
Remarks: 1 The inner ring has an oil hole.